
LAKE ELLEN ESTATES UNIT 1
BLOCK 3  LOTS 45 & 46
OR 36 P 78        OR 62 P 282

KELLY ROSIE LEE  LIFE ESTATE
1417 CONNECTICUT STREET
TALLAHASSEE, FL 32304

26-4S-02W-022-02242-000

0000 VACANT RESIDENTIAL
5 08
22.00 1.25/

STANLEY DR, CRAWFORDVILLE
04/20/2018 MMJT

06/09/2023 JSLW 0.11 15,000 0 0 15,000

STANDARD
3

0
0

15,000
15,000
9,500
5,500

0
5,500
15,000

0

5,000

1194/0888 2/25/2021 QC U V 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY ROSIE TYNES    

CROMARTIE EDWARD JR

1120/0127 8/05/2019 WD U V 37 3,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RILEY LAWRENCE & SUSA

KELLY ROSIE LEE
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5YR CK NC JS

AMENDED TRIM SENT TO NEW OWNER

5 YR PRCL CK,  N/C

5 YR PRCL CK,  N/C

0

1 000000 C VAC RES 0 50.00 100.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 15,000


